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Overview

CRAND LUXE

Die neue GRAND LUXE Dosen-Serie steht fur Innovation,
Luxus und Einzigartigkeit.

Durch die dicken Wande und Bdéden entsteht eine gla-
sdhnliche Anmutung und ausgezeichnete Transparenz
verleiht der Verpackung ein hochwertiges Aussehen und
eine angenehme Haptik. Unzerbrechliches Material und
relativ geringes Gewicht machen die Produkte beson-
ders reisefreundlich - ideal fur Handtasche, Gepdck oder

Versandhandel. > =
The new GRAND LUXE series of containers encompasses | 'S | i
innovation, luxury and uniqueness. = —=
The thick walls and base resemble glass, and an excel- e ; '._‘ “
lent transparency benefits the packaging a high-quality T | o Sl il ~ e
appearance which is also pleasant to the touch. Due to 3 = e e—_ - =
an unbreakable material and relatively low weight, the < W - S
products are particularly travel-friendly — perfect for & Wy ——T
handbags, luggage or mail-order trade. i
La nouvelle gamme GRAND LUXE est synonyme dinnovation, GLASS POLYMER
de luxe et a un caractere unique.
Lepaisseur des parois de ces emballages font quils ressem- Glass Polymer ist ein innovatives Verpackungsmaterial mit einzigartigen Eigenschaften.
blent vraiment & du verre. lls sont completement transpar- Dieser Kunststoff bietet Brillanz und Transparenz in Kombination mit einer groken Gestal-
rents, ce qui leur confere un aspect de grande valeur et tungsvielfalt. Auerdem weisen Glass Polymer Produkte eine hohe Boden- und Wandstarke
une sensation agréable au toucher. auf. Es sieht nicht nur aus wie Glas sondern fuhlt sich auch an wie Glas!
lcﬁrqoetq la oombénc_ut|son Ci‘é'” matériel mcqssgble st de leur Die Designmoglichkeiten sind sehr vielfditig, es ist bedenkenlos nutzbar und zudem bruch-
égereté, ces produits sont des compagnons de voyage sicher.
acile a emporter — idéal pour un sac & main, un sac de
voyage ainsi que pour le e-commerce. Glass Polymer is an innovative packaging material with unique properties.
It's a synthetic material that offers shine and transparency in combination with wide
design options. In addition, Glass Polymer products have heavy bases and thick walls.
They not only look like glass, but also feel like glass!
Design possibilities are diverse, you can use this unbreakable and functional material
without hesitation.
Le Glass polymer est un matériau demballage innovant avec des propriétés uniques.
Ce plastique offre brillance et transparence en combinaison avec une grande liberté dans le
- Design.
REFILL De plus, les produits en Glass polymer offrent une grande résistance aussi bien au niveau des

parois que du fonds.
Bei den neuen Refill-Systemen werden Schénheitund Nach- I N'a pas seulement laspect visuel du verre mais on le ressent comme tel lorsquon 'a entre
haltigkeit intelligent miteinander verschraubt. Ein AuRenteil les mains !
in hochwertiger Glasanmutung wird mit einem austausch- Les possibilités de Design du Glass polymer sont nombreuses et il est incassable.
baren Innenteil kombiniert. Der Auenbehdlter wird durch
individuelle Farbgestaltung, Bedruckung oder Prigung zum
dekorativen Design-Accessoire und bleibt in Verwendung,
das Innenteil wird als Refil-Kartusche ausgetauscht.

Fur anspruchsvolleres Fullgut, wie Parfum, gibt es ein weiteres Material in unserer

The new refill systems combine beauty and durability in an
intelligent way. A glass-like outer is connected to an
exchangeable inner part. With individual colouring, printing
or embossing, the outer container is a designer accessory
that can be reused, while the inner part is exchanged as a
refill cartridge.

Les nouveaux systemes de recharge allient beauté et durabilité.
La partie extérieure, avec ses apparences de verre et de grande
valeur, est combinée avec une partie intérieure échangeable.
La partie extérieure peut étre colorée, sérigraphiée, décorée et
devient ainsi un accessoire Design décoré qui continue ¢ étre
utilisé tandis que la partie intérieure pourra étre échangée.

Glass Polymer Reihe: das Eastman Tritan™ Co-Polyester. Das verdinderte Grundmaterial
verfugt Uber die gleiche Transparenz wie Glass Polymer und ist noch widerstandsfahiger
beztiglich mechanischer und chemischer Einwirkungen und gegenuber Hitze.

For more prestigious content, such as fragrance, another material option from our glass
polymer range is Eastman Tritan™ Co-Polyester. This modified basic material has the
same transparency as glass polymer, and is even more resistant against mechanical
and chemical damage, and high temperatures.

En ce qui concerne les fragrances plus agressives comme le parfum, nous vous proposons
un autre matériau dans la famille des Glass polymer : le Tritan, Copolyester de chez Eastman.
Cette base matiere a la méme transparence que le Glass polymer avec une meilleure ré-
sistance mécanique, chimique et ¢ la chaleur.



GRAND LUXE
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CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

JARS/TIEGEL/POTS

. : Neck Dimensions (Mm :
S Artio'eNo' e A B : @)C _ 1714 (mat) 175 shiny) | 1872 _
Colonna 50 ml 407 PET, PETG 58 g REBHAN  60mm 29 mm 41 mm

Colonna 60 ml 4086 PET, PETG 649 REBHAN 60 mm 34 mm 41 mm X X X

Neck Dimensions (mm
Art'C'e NO g : Q?c _ 1714 (mat) 715 (shiny)) 1672 _

50 ml 4087 PET, PETG REBHAN 60 mm 30 mm 41 mm




REFILL COLONNA

=

Overcap ——

Pump

Ring

T
%‘ Refill bottle

Outer part

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

mﬁ@

(five-part system) A | B | @c

Overcap Glass Polymer, PP

Complete packaging (30 ml) 39 mm 121 mm 14 mm
Refill bottle (30 ml) HDPE 20/410 30 mm 63 mm 14 mm
Outer part (50ml) PETG, SAN

Insert | Fiited
7949 7949 7918
X X X X




BOSTON LUXE

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS m m F_‘ [ E E—‘ E—‘ ET
finish n 8 o

50 ml  FPS 4022 3lg

20/410 32mm 98 mm

T mm X X X X X X
50ml  FPS4022/1 30g  18/400 32mm 98 mm 10 mm
100ml  FPS4020 43g  24/410 38mm 122mm 15mm X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

7458 | 7474 | 7482 | 7483 | 7916 | 7936 | 7480 | 7481 | 7487 | 7489 | 7955 | 7921 | 7918
X X X X X X X

1868 | 7773 | 7776 | 7914

X
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BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS

Volume| Article No. | Weight | Neck
finish

15 ml
30 ml
30 ml
30 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
75 ml
75 ml
100 ml
100 ml
100 ml
150 ml
150 ml
200 ml
200 ml

FPS 3921
FPS 3885
FPS 3885/3
FPS 3885/5**
FPS 3886
FPS 38861
FPS 3886/3
FPS 4001
FPS 4001/2
FPS 3887
FPS 3887/1
FPS 3887/2
FPS 4014
FPS 4014/1
FPS 3945
FPS 3945/1

159
229
229
229
3lg
3lg
309
379
379
439
439
429
51g
51g
609
60g

20/410
20/410
20/410
20/410
20/410
20/410
18/400
20/410
20/410
24410
24/410
20/410
24410
24/410
24410
24/410

26 mMm

31 mm
31 mm
31 mm
34 mm
34 mm
34 mm
37 mm
37 mm
39 mm
39 mm
39 mm
43 mm
43 mm
47 mm

47 mm

54 mm
64 mm
64 mm
64 mm
86 mm
86 mm
86 mm
102 mm
101 mm
N3 mm
13 mm
1183 mm
134 mm
134 mm
148 mm

148 mm

Tmm
Tmm
Tmm
Tmm
Tmm
Tmm
10 mm
Tmm
Tmm
15 mm
15 mm
Tmm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm

15 mm

— E——— ~

I

X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X
X X X X X
X
X X X
X*
X X X X X
X X X
X*
X X X
x*

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

Now in
HDPE & PET

without overcap

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Over Cap
1837,1850 1851,
18521853, 1856
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X x* x* X X X X X (1853)
X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X x* X X X X x (1850)
X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X+ x* X X X X x (1852)
X X X X X X X
X X* X* o x* X x (1837)
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X* X+ x* X x (1856)
X X X X X X X
X X* X* X* X x (1851)

* When ordering a bottle with overcap, the pump/dispenser does not have additional small cap.
** With wiper
*** To find out more, please visit our online catalogue. ]

w



COLONNA SLIM

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/FLACONS CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck
finish

30ml  FPS4013/1 22g 18/400 30mm 72mm 10 mm

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.



DIAMOND

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS m F—‘ il E\] E—‘

Pipette

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm) Fitted plug

finish

7481 7487 7773

50ml  FPS 3992 3lg 20/410 44mm 88mm 1Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.



—DGE

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS F—‘ m E 0

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm)
finish
oC

50ml  FPS 4031 35¢g 20/410 52mm 56 mm TTmm X X X X X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Pump |Fine mist Pipette Wood
pump cap
7487 7918 1868 7773 7814
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CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm) Dispense Flne mlst P|pette
UNSe oc B 796 | e

30ml  FPS 4088 199 18/400 32mm  7lmm 10 mm

30ml  FPS4089 199 18/400 32mm 72mm 10 mm X X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

20 2
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NEW SQUARE

0
BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/FLACONS E] @
Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm) Insert | Fitted |Dispenser| Pump |Fine mist| wood
finish plug pump fefe]e)
171 1711 7936 7489 7955 781
X X X X X X

150 ml  FPS 4051 58 g 24/#10 49 mm 90 mm 15mm

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

23
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OVAL

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm)

finish

30ml  FPS 3851 259 18/400 37mm 78 mm 10 mm

30ml  FPS 3894 21g 20/410 35mm 74mm 1Tmm X

50ml FPS3895 30g 20/410 46mm 94mm TTmm X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

25
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PASSION

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS E] E] al E I%; lﬂT
Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm) Insert Fitted plug
s gC 1709 1710 7949 1709 1710 7949
X X X X X

30ml  FPS 3993 229 20/410 34mm 65mm TTmm

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Dispenser Pump Fine mist
pump
7458 | 7482 | 7486 7481 7487 7918

1868

Pipette
7773

7775

Wood
ca
7814

27
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PURE

S
(HM,_

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight Fine mist Pipette
pump
7955 7776
30ml  FPS 4073 269 20/410 36 mm 70 mm T mm X X X X X X
30ml  FPS4073/1 25g  18/400 3Bmm 70mm 10 mm X X X
100ml  FPS3994  49¢g 24/410 50 mm 102 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

29
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QUATITRO

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck
finish

30ml  FPS 4029 249 20/410 30mm  6lmm TTmm X X X X

Insert

171

100 ml  FPS 4015 479 24/410 38 mm 102 mm 15 mm X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

gc

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

OA

3l
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QUATTRO SLIM

BOTTLES/ FLASCHEN/ FLACONS E E] ] i
finish

50ml  FPS 4007 359 20/410 30mm 93mm Tmm X X X X

Insert

100 ml  FPS4008/1 48g 20/410 33mm 132 mm 1l mm X X X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Pipette
7773
X X X X X X
X X X X X

33
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ROLL-ON GF

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm)
finish
36 g

50 ml  FPS 4052 REBHAN 41mm 60 mm 27 mm X X

I CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

35



BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/ FLACONS Ejl ; I A E\] E—‘ I%; [ﬁT
Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm) Insert
s A B o C 1709 | 1710 1711 | 7949

50ml FPS3850 34¢g 20/410 35mm 100 mm 1Tmm X X X X X X X
100 ml FPS 40041 43g  24/410 45mm 94mm 14 mm X X
100ml FPS4005/1 38g  24/410 41mm 106 mm 15mm X X

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

36

@ A

4004 - 4005

7474 | 7482 | 7483 | 7486 | 7936 | 7480 | 7481 | 7487 | 7489 | 7955 | 7918 | 1868 | 7773 | 7775 | 7776 | 781 | 7814
X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

37



38

SPA DE LUXE

\ Qh) 2

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Insert Pump
finish
7n 7480 | 7489
100ml  FPS4037 43g 24/410 39 mm 121mm 15 mm X X X X X X X
100ml  FPS4037/1 439 24/410 39 mm 12lmm 15 mm X* X X* X*
150ml  FPS 4081/ 5lg 24/410 43 mm 140 mm 15 mm x* X X* x*

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

S 8

BA BA

t—————————

without overcap with overcap

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Fine mist | Pipette | Wood [Over cap

pump cap

7955 7776 7811 [1837,1856
X X

X
X* X x (1837)
X* X x (1856)

* When ordering a bottle with overcap, the pump/dispenser does not have additional small cap

39
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SQUARE

BOTTLES/FLASCHEN/FLACONS

Volume | Article No.| Weight | Neck Dimensions (mm)
finish
@C

50ml  FPS 3849 359 20/410 33mm 82mm 1mm

FElrEE

Insert

7949

1709

Fitted plug
1710

Dispenser
7949 | 7458

Each bottle is produced in Glass Polymer as standard. We also offer the possibility to produce bottles in Tritan, for more demanding products such as perfume.
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymer flacons), the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary.

CLOSURES/VERSCHLUSSE/CAPSULES

Dispenser Pump Fine mist
pump
7482 | 7486 | 7481 | 7487 | 7918 | 1868

Pipette
7773

7775

Wood
cap
7814



Technical information

Neck 18/400 Neck 18/400
Boston Luxe 50 ml FPS 4022/1 309 32 mm 98 mMm 10 mm X X
Colonna 50ml  FPS3886/3 30g 34 mm 86 mm 10 mm X X
Colonna Slim 30 ml FPS 4013/1 229 30 mm 72 mm 10 mm X X
Elixir 30ml  FPS 4088 199 32 mm 7Zimm 10 mm X X
Elixir 30ml  FPS 4088 199 32 mm 7Zimm 10 mm X X
Oval 30ml  FPS 3851 259 37 mm 78 mm 10 mm X X X
Pure 30ml  FPS 4073/ 259 36 mm 70mm 10 mm X X
Neck 20/410 Neck 20/410
Boston Luxe 50 ml FPS 4022 31g 32 mm 98 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X
Colonna 15 ml FPS 3921 159 26 mm 54 mm mmm X X X X X X X X X X X
Colonna 30ml  FPS 3885 229 3T mm 64 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Colonna 30ml  FPS3885/3 229 31 mm 64 mm Tmm X X X X X X* x* X
Colonna** 30ml FPS3885/5 229 31mm 64 mm Tmm
Colonna 50 ml  FPS 3886 3lg 34 mm 86 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Colonna 50ml  FPS 3886/1 3lg 34 mm 86 mm Tmm X X X X X x* x* X
Colonna 75ml  FPS 4001 379 37 mm 102 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Colonna 75ml  FPS 4001/2 379 37 mm 101 mm mm X X X X X x* x* X
Colonna 100 ml  FPS 3887/2 429 39 mm N3 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Diamond 50 ml FPS 3992 3lg 44 mm 88 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Edge 50ml  FPS 4083I 359 52 mm 56 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X
Ovall 30ml  FPS 3894 21g 35 mm 74 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Oval 50 ml  FPS 3895 309 46 mm 94 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X
Passion 30ml  FPS 3993 229 34 mm 65 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Pure 30ml  FPS 4073 269 36 mm 70 mm Tmm X X X X
Quattro 30ml  FPS 4029 249 30 mm 6lmm  1Tmm X X X X X X X X X X
Quattro Slim 50ml  FPS 4007 359 30 mm 93 mm mm X X X X X X X X X X X
Quattro Slim 100ml  FPS 4008/ 489 33mm 132 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X
Round 50ml  FPS 3850 349 35 mm 100 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Square 50l FPS 3849 359 33 mm 82 mm Tmm X X X X X X X X X X X X
Neck 24/410 Neck 24/410
Boston Luxe 100 ml  FPS 4020 439 38 mm 122 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X
Colonna 100 ml  FPS 3887 43 g 39 mm nMBmm  15mm X X X X X X X X
Colonna 100ml  FPS 3887/1 439 39 mm nMBmm  15mm X* X X* X* 5
Colonna 150 ml FPS 4014 51g 43 mm 134 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X
Colonna 1B50ml  FPS 4014/1 51g 43 mm 134 mm 15 mm x* X X* x* X*
Colonna 200 ml  FPS 3945 609 47 mm 148 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X
Colonna 200ml  FPS 3945/1 609 47 mm 148 mm 15 mMm X* X X* x* X*
New Square 150 Ml FPS 4051 58 g 49 mm 90 mm  15mm X X X X X
Pure 100 ml  FPS 3994 499 50 mm 102 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X
Quattro 100 ml FPS 4015 479 38 mm 102 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X %
Round 100 ml  FPS 4004 439 45 mm 94 mm 14 mm X X X X X X X
Round 100 ml  FPS 4005 389 41 mm 106 mm 15 mm X X X X X X X X
Spa de Luxe 100 ml  FPS 4037 439 39 mm 12Imm  15mm X X X X X X X X
Spa de Luxe 100 ml FPS 4037/1 43 g 39 mm 121 mm 15 mm x* X x* x* x*
Spa de Luxe 150 ml FPS 4081/1 51g 43mm  140mm  15mm X+ . X+ * o+
Please note that for any oils (in combination with Glass Polymerflocons),the seal needs to be checked by the pump manufacturer and adjusted if necessary. * When ordering a bottle with overcap, the pump/dispenser does not have additional small cap

** with wiper
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Visit also our online catalogue and 3D Studio!
Now you can chat with us online
- discover real time consulting.
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ONLINE 3D CHAT
CATALOGUE STUDIO
Rebhan FPS

Kunststoff-Verpackungen GmbH
Kronacher Strasse 19

96342 Stockheim | Germany
Phone: +49 9265 75 0

E-mail: info@rebhan-group.com

CERTINA PACKAGING France
17 rue Louise Michel

92300 Levallois-Perret | France
Phone: +33 181 93 85 30

Email: info@rebhan.fr

Rebhan Opakowania Sp.zo.o.

ul. Potudniowa 3

62-064 Plewiska k. Poznania [ Poland
Phone: +48 61867 86 77

Phone: +48 61867 86 99

Email: biuro@rebhan.com.pl
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www.rebhan-group.com
www.certinapackaging.com

Rebhan is a member of Certina Packaging

Hermann
o QUALIFORM






